
Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 489.3650

Description: Drainage Corrections. Wedge paving with HMA 5E1 with 2' Gravel Shoulders.
Approximately 12,000' x 20'

Location:
92nd Ave. From  CR 669 to Porter Twp. - Decatur Twp.

Projects(s):
489.3650

Rank Bidder Total Bid % Over Low % Over Est.

0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE $415,800.00 39.55% 0.00%

1 (00529) Michigan Paving and Materials Company $297,950.75 0.00% -28.34%

2 (00253) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. $389,339.00 30.67% -6.36%

3 (08771) Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. $422,136.29 41.67% 1.52%

(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Michigan Paving and
Materials Company

(2) Rieth-Riley Construction Co.,
Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0001 1500001 1 LSUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $27,500.00 $27,500.00 $37,500.00 $37,500.00

Mobilization, Max

0002 2017002 3.5 Sta $7,000.00 $24,500.00 $3,144.00 $11,004.00 $3,000.00 $10,500.00

_ Clearing, Modified

0003 2050010 300 Cyd $18.00 $5,400.00 $8.00 $2,400.00 $35.00 $10,500.00

Embankment, CIP
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Michigan Paving and
Materials Company

(2) Rieth-Riley Construction Co.,
Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0004 2057000 9 Sta $2,000.00 $18,000.00 $1,150.00 $10,350.00 $2,000.00 $18,000.00

Machine Grading, Modified

0005 2080012 8 Ft $30.00 $240.00 $69.00 $552.00 $200.00 $1,600.00

Erosion Control, Check Dam, Stone

0006 2080034 1 Ea $150.00 $150.00 $50.00 $50.00 $250.00 $250.00

Erosion Control, Sediment Trap

0007 3070021 50 Ton $35.00 $1,750.00 $24.00 $1,200.00 $34.00 $1,700.00

Approach, Cl II

0008 3070121 1,150 Ton $28.00 $32,200.00 $20.88 $24,012.00 $24.00 $27,600.00

Shoulder, Cl II

0009 3080005 30 Syd $8.00 $240.00 $2.00 $60.00 $5.00 $150.00

Geotextile, Separator

0010 4010132 42 Ft $100.00 $4,200.00 $56.00 $2,352.00 $75.00 $3,150.00

Culv, Cl A, 15 inch Aluminized, Type II

0011 4020034 340 Ft $100.00 $34,000.00 $28.00 $9,520.00 $62.00 $21,080.00

Sewer, Cl A, 15 inch, Tr Det B

0012 5010002 200 Syd $10.00 $2,000.00 $12.50 $2,500.00 $27.00 $5,400.00

Cold Milling HMA Surface

0013 5010025 15 Ton $150.00 $2,250.00 $145.00 $2,175.00 $210.00 $3,150.00

Hand Patching

0014 5010056 2,500 Ton $90.00 $225,000.00 $76.00 $190,000.00 $74.00 $185,000.00

HMA, 5E1

0015 8120012 4 Ea $150.00 $600.00 $62.00 $248.00 $75.00 $300.00

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted,
Furn

0016 8120013 4 Ea $50.00 $200.00 $1.00 $4.00 $1.00 $4.00

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted,
Oper

0017 8120170 1 LSUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $6,990.00 $6,990.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

Minor Traf Devices

0018 8120350 181 Sft $15.00 $2,715.00 $5.00 $905.00 $4.00 $724.00

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Michigan Paving and
Materials Company

(2) Rieth-Riley Construction Co.,
Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0019 8120351 181 Sft $5.00 $905.00 $0.25 $45.25 $1.00 $181.00

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper

0020 8120370 1 LSUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,840.00 $3,840.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00

Traf Regulator Control

0021 8130010 30 Syd $90.00 $2,700.00 $65.00 $1,950.00 $50.00 $1,500.00

Riprap, Plain

0022 8160027 100 Syd $7.00 $700.00 $2.00 $200.00 $5.00 $500.00

Mulch Blanket

0023 8160100 9,350 Syd $3.00 $28,050.00 $0.01 $93.50 $3.00 $28,050.00

Slope Restoration, Type A

Bid Totals: $415,800.00 $297,950.75 $389,339.00
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(3)  Langlois & Sons Excavating,
Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0001 1500001 1 LSUM $38,000.00 $38,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Mobilization, Max

0002 2017002 3.5 Sta $11,000.00 $38,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

_ Clearing, Modified

0003 2050010 300 Cyd $18.00 $5,400.00 $0.00 $0.00

Embankment, CIP

0004 2057000 9 Sta $2,500.00 $22,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

Machine Grading, Modified

0005 2080012 8 Ft $52.00 $416.00 $0.00 $0.00

Erosion Control, Check Dam, Stone

0006 2080034 1 Ea $300.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00

Erosion Control, Sediment Trap

0007 3070021 50 Ton $30.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

Approach, Cl II

0008 3070121 1,150 Ton $28.00 $32,200.00 $0.00 $0.00

Shoulder, Cl II

0009 3080005 30 Syd $5.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00

Geotextile, Separator

0010 4010132 42 Ft $80.00 $3,360.00 $0.00 $0.00

Culv, Cl A, 15 inch Aluminized, Type II

0011 4020034 340 Ft $70.00 $23,800.00 $0.00 $0.00

Sewer, Cl A, 15 inch, Tr Det B

0012 5010002 200 Syd $27.00 $5,400.00 $0.00 $0.00

Cold Milling HMA Surface

0013 5010025 15 Ton $210.00 $3,150.00 $0.00 $0.00

Hand Patching

0014 5010056 2,500 Ton $76.00 $190,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

HMA, 5E1

0015 8120012 4 Ea $100.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted,
Furn
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(3)  Langlois & Sons Excavating,
Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0016 8120013 4 Ea $1.01 $4.04 $0.00 $0.00

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted,
Oper

0017 8120170 1 LSUM $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Minor Traf Devices

0018 8120350 181 Sft $6.00 $1,086.00 $0.00 $0.00

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn

0019 8120351 181 Sft $0.25 $45.25 $0.00 $0.00

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper

0020 8120370 1 LSUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Traf Regulator Control

0021 8130010 30 Syd $85.00 $2,550.00 $0.00 $0.00

Riprap, Plain

0022 8160027 100 Syd $6.50 $650.00 $0.00 $0.00

Mulch Blanket

0023 8160100 9,350 Syd $3.50 $32,725.00 $0.00 $0.00

Slope Restoration, Type A

Bid Totals: $422,136.29
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